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Tel: +86-10-8455 6632

Fax: +86-10-6235 8292
Email: yilin.xu@reedsinopharm.com
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Tel: +86-10-8455 6636

Fax: +86-10-6235 8292

Email: jun.giu@reedsinopharm.com
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Tel: +86-10-8455 6633

Fax: +86-10-6235 8292
Email: jiyang.wang@reedsinopharm.com
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Tel: +86-10-8455 6631

Fax: +86-10-6235 8292

Email: yufei.liu@reedsinopharm.com
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Tel: +86-10-8455 6635

Fax: +86-10-6235 8292
Email: xinxin.huang@reedsinopharm.com
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Tel: +86-10-8455 6637

Fax: +86-10-6235 8292
Email: yufeiliu@reedsinopharm.com
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France/Monaco
Ms. Raphaele LEYDIER-BECKER

Tel: +33-(0)1-79 71 93 09
E—-mail: rleydier@reed—export.fr
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Germany/Austria/Switzerland
Ms. Rahel Hilker

Tel: +49-211-55628-521
fax: +49-211-5562-31
E—mail: rahel.hilker@reedexpo.de

o FIESF
Spain

Mr Thomas Balducci
Tel: +39 02435 17082

E—mail: thomas.balducci@reedexpo.it

BAF
Italy

Ms. Valentina Prevignano

Tel: +39(02)43517083

fax: +39(02)34538795

Email: valentina.prevignano@reedexpo.it

* EEH/mMEKX
USA, Canada, South America

Mr . Marco Labbate

Tel: +1-203-8405359

Fax: +1-203-8409359

E—mail: mlabbate@reedexpo.com

%E
UK

Mr. Robbie Jones

Tel: +44-(0)208439-5472

fax: +44-(0)746871-0167

E-mail: robbie.jones@reedexpo.co.uk
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Singapore/Malaysia

Ms. Theresa Len

Tel: +65 6780 4592

Fax: +65 6588 3839

E-mail: theresa.len@reedexpo.com.sg

=E
Thailand

Ms.Yoovarrind Siribaanluoewuti

Tel. +66 2 686 7388

Fax: +66 2686 7288

Email: yoovarrind.siri@reedtradex.co.th

23E|
South Korea

Mr Alex Lee

Tel: +82 70 7016 9298

Fax: +82 70 7016 2117
E-mail: alex.lee@nexstar.co.kr

B

Japan
Ms. Keiko ltai
Tel: +81 3 6261 2996
Fax: +81 3 5575 0440
E—mail: itaik@reedexpo.co.jp

ITERIBX

Representative Office Guangdong

Ms. Jady

Tel; +86-20-6199 0575

Fax: +86-20-6199 0575
E-mail: 13751825065@139.com




